
Kadiridevarapalli - Tirupati Special Fare Special/07590 - Exp - SCR 
KRYP/Kadiridevarapalli to TPTY/Tirupati 

12h 53m - 537 km - 38 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KRYP Kadiridevarapalli 14:45 0 1 0 72 SWR
2 KYND Kalyandurga 15:04 15:05 1m 0 1 23 68 SWR
3 ALAT Avuladatla 15:27 15:28 1m 0 1 48 42 495 SWR
4 RDG Rayadurg Junction 15:49 15:50 1m 0 1 62 55 SWR
5 SLM Somalapuram 16:16 16:17 1m 0 1 86 44 477 SWR
6 OBM Obulapuram 16:37 16:38 1m 0 1 101 26 516 SWR
7 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 17:13 17:15 2m 2 1 116 45 450 SWR
8 HGI Hagari 17:34 17:35 1m 0 1 130 83 420 SCR
9 VP Virapur 17:41 17:42 1m 0 1 138 99 426 SCR
10 TKBN T Sakibanda 17:45 17:46 1m 0 1 143 72 431 SCR
11 BNL Bevinahalu 17:49 17:50 1m 0 1 147 97 472 SCR
12 SNKG Sankara-Gummanur 17:52 17:53 1m 0 1 150 56 431 SCR
13 BLL Bantanahal 17:57 17:58 1m 0 1 154 32 460 SCR
14 GTL Guntakal Junction 18:20 18:30 10m 1 166 48 451 SCR
15 HNMN Hanuman Circle 18:34 18:35 1m 0 1 169 66 SCR
16 GPU Gullapalyamu 18:42 18:43 1m 0 1 177 79 477 SCR
17 VPL Venkatampalli 18:51 18:52 1m 0 1 187 126 SCR
18 IMAM Imampuram 18:55 18:56 1m 0 1 193 22 365 SCR
19 KDT Khaderpet 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 198 25 340 SCR
20 KLU Kalluru Junction 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 206 75 SCR
21 GDE Garladinne 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 217 60 338 SCR
22 TAC Taticherla 19:49 19:50 1m 0 1 226 34 343 SCR
23 ATP Anantapur 20:03 20:05 2m 1 234 23 342 SCR
24 PSPY Prasannayana Palli 20:14 20:15 1m 0 1 237 40 360 SCR
25 ZPL Zangalapalle 20:29 20:30 1m 0 1 246 30 372 SCR
26 CCA Chigicherla 20:49 20:50 1m 0 1 256 24 375 SCR
27 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 21:18 21:20 2m 1 267 63 357 SCR
28 CCI Chinnekunta Palli 21:34 21:35 1m 0 1 282 87 SCR
29 MGB Mudigubba 21:49 21:50 1m 0 1 302 81 SCR
30 KCM Kalasamudram 22:04 22:05 1m 0 1 321 34 464 SCR
31 KRY Kadiri 22:29 22:30 1m 0 1 334 71 528 SCR
32 NCU Nallacheruvu 22:39 22:40 1m 0 1 345 37 576 SCR
33 TKU Tanakallu 22:59 23:00 1m 0 1 357 82 614 SCR
34 MCU Mulakala Cheruvu 23:11 23:12 1m 0 1 372 85 594 SCR
35 KBA Kurabalakota 23:34 23:35 1m 0 1 403 28 686 SCR
36 MPL Madanapalle Road 23:54 23:55 1m 1 412 51 SCR
37 VLD Vayalpad 00:04 00:05 1m 0 2 420 61 SCR
38 PIL Piler 00:39 00:40 1m 0 2 454 51 SCR
39 PAK Pakala Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 495 20 SCR
40 TPTY Tirupati 03:38 0 2 537 - 163 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (10:49)

May 21 2024 (10:49)

1

1


